
   ▪ LOW SEASON :  May, June and September

   ▪ HIGH SEASON :  July and August 

 

   SUPPLEMENTS:

   ▪ Tourist tax adults (from 18 years up)   2,50 € /person/day

   ▪ Tourist tax children (from 7 to 18 y.o.) 1,25 € /person/day

   ▪ Breakfast buffet for apartments   12 € /person

   ▪ Additional person - sofa bed in the apartment   20 € /day

   NOTICE:

   ▪ For a stay shorter than 3 days, an additional 50% is charged

   ▪ We reserve the right to change prices

220 €

LOW SEASON HIGH SEASONPRICE LIST

   STANDARD DOUBLE ROOM

   DELUXE DOUBLE ROOM

90 €

100 €

   STANDARD TRIPLE ROOM

   APARTMENT SUPERIOR for 2 Person

145 €

   APARTMENT MARTINA for 4 Person

132 €

100 €

110 €

180 €

   APARTMENT DELUXE for 2 Person

   APARTMENT SILVIA for 2 Person 120 €

   APARTMENT KING for 4 Person 145 € 190 €

   SEASONS:

 

120 €

132 €

104 €

114 €

146 €

* PRICE APARTMENT PER DAY *

* PRICE ROOM INCLUSIVE BREAKFAST PER DAY *


