

PRICE LIST	LOW SEASON	HIGH SEASON

* PRICE ROOM INCLUSIVE BREAKFAST PER DAY *			
STANDARD DOUBLE ROOM	90 €	104 €	
DELUXE DOUBLE ROOM	100€	114€	
STANDARD TRIPLE ROOM	132 €	146 €	

* PRICE APARTMENT PER DAY *			
APARTMENT SUPERIOR for 2 Person	100€	120 €	
APARTMENT DELUXE for 2 Person	110€	132 €	
APARTMENT SILVIA for 2 Person	120€	145 €	
APARTMENT KING for 4 Person	145 €	190 €	
APARTMENT MARTINA for 4 Person	180€	220 €	

## **SEASONS:**

• LOW SEASON: May, June and September

• HIGH SEASON: July and August

## **SUPPLEMENTS:**

- Tourist tax adults (from 18 years up) 2,50 € /person/day
- Tourist tax children (from 7 to 18 y.o.) 1,25 € /person/day
- Breakfast buffet for apartments 12 € /person
- Additional person sofa bed in the apartment 20 € /day

## **NOTICE:**

- For a stay shorter than 3 days, an additional 50% is charged
- We reserve the right to change prices